Cypress Woods Ladies Golf Association

1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

All Ties were broken by a USGA Scorecard Playoff

2015 Ladies Member - Guest

Karen Forrest
Andy Baldwin
Roberta Driscoll
Ginne Lavallo

Bev Ricketts
Toni Lawrence
Ann Agostini
Glenda Estep

Maryann Langdale
Jane Cohen

Joyce Castaldo
Zoe Haskell

Ann Twyman
Carol Sheridan
Beth Sciurba
Susan Harnden

2 Better Ball of 4

Zéﬁgﬁt #7
Score
149

120

121

121

Closest to the Mast

#12 - Guests - Louise Greene 5'7"

#16 - Members - Ann Twyman 13'4"

Closest to the Parrot

Guests - Jane Cohen

Members - Donna Marceau

$$%%$
$40
Each

$40
Each

$34
Each

$25
Each



1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

Kathy Metras
Agnes Rogan
Patty Martin
Ginny Tocci

Jane Hoen

Janet Kohls
Anna O'Connell
Kathy Pierce

Heather Perras
Sue Lee

Susan Ernst
Nancy McAllister

Jane Capter
Elaine Hoffman
Marie Roig
Kathy Golden

Linda Brannon
Judy Selsfy
Dottie Chapman
Lynne Grace

Eileen Caracciolo
Judy Ryder
Donna Marceau
Louise Greene

Lorna Burke

Noni Burgen
Joanne Hoogendam
Judy Bell

Gen Tucker

Sue Bolk
Barbara Stivers
Carolyn Kimmel

Hight #2

Hght #2

Score
164

116

117

118

Score
171

117

120

124

$555%
$40
Each

$40
Each

$34
Each

$25
Each

$$%%%
$40
Each

$40
Each

$34
Each

$25
Each



1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

Jeannine Johnson
Pat Schmitt
Sharon Porcaro
Janice Ledwith

Joyce Sudano
Darlene Musitano
Joyce Hintz
Linda Ozwald

Pat Holden
Jewel Davis
Gerry Yacko
Mary Ann Angio

Marilyn Adams
Judy Poetsch
Donna Hamilton

Marquerite Nangle

Haght #2

Score
173

122

122

123

$555%
$40
Each

$40
Each

$34
Each

$25
Each



